May 13 2024 (22:37) India Rail Info

Kasaragod - Thiruvananthapuram Central Vande Bharat Express/20633 - VB - SR
CAN/Kannur (Cannanore) to SRR/Shoranur Junction
1h 58m - 175 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KGQ |Kasaragod 14:30 3 |1 0 89 |9 |[SR
2 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 15:28 15:30 2m |3 |1 8 |92 [12 |SR
3 |CLT |Kozhikode Main (Calicut) [16:28 16:30 2m (3 |1 175 (89 |4 |[SR
4 SRR |Shoranur Junction 17:28 17:30 2m |4 |1 261 |50 |29 [SR
5 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 18:10 18:13 3m (1 |1 294 |67 (3 SR
6 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) |19:17 19:20 3m |2 |1 366 (72 (2 SR
7 |KTYM |Kottayam 20:10 20:13 3m |2 |1 426 |64 |4 |SR
8 CNGR |Chengannur 20:46 20:48 2m 1 461 |80 |9 SR
g QLN  |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |21:34 21:36 2m (1 |1 522 |61 |11 |[SR
10 |TVC Thiruvananthapuram 22:40 0 | 586 |- 7 ISR
Central (Trivandrum)

May 13 2024 (22:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




